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Description

200601030000
01670

01/03/2006
11:38:49

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KESTER,
CAROL

200601090000
12790

01/09/2006
11:09:35

HITCHCOCK
CARLEEN M

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200601100000
14580

01/10/2006
08:11:24

HOLLEY AMY
MICHELLE

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200601050000
08440

01/05/2006
11:44:16

GOSSETT
LAURA BETH

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

200601110000
18630

01/11/2006
10:49:28

HAUCK
KERRY LEE

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200601120000
19960

01/12/2006
10:15:01

DEANE ELESA
H

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

200601190000
29010

01/19/2006
08:33:17

KNIGHTON
LISA T

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200601250000
39970

01/25/2006
09:13:59

HUTCHINSON
RAMONA

NOTARY ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND #21
DDDKI0891

200601250000
39900

01/25/2006
08:52:48

JOHNSON
JOE JR

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200601250000
40860

01/25/2006
11:54:21

HAYES
TONYA

NOTARY SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

200601260000
42570

01/26/2006
10:07:19

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROULAINE,
BILL

200601260000
43720

01/26/2006
01:44:46

KINNELL
MARY BETH

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200602030000
56760

02/03/2006
12:18:22

KENNEDY
PATRICK E

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200602060000
57760

02/06/2006
07:56:31

GRAVITT
LARRY D

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200602060000
58510

02/06/2006
10:23:35

IRWIN
ANGELA R

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200602080000
65410

02/08/2006
02:07:01

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHEATWOOD,
REBECCA W



200602220000
85800

02/22/2006
01:06:55

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCNAMEE,
DONNA

200602220000
85810

02/22/2006
01:14:28

HENLEY
SHEILA C

NOTARY SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

200603020000
98060

03/02/2006
08:43:09

GRAY
KENNETH F
JR

NOTARY TRINITY
UNIVERSAL
INSURANCE

200603020000
98920

03/02/2006
11:48:01

FAULL
WILLIAM T II

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

200602240000
90680

02/24/2006
02:07:24

GUARANTEE
COMPANY OF
NORTH
AMERICA USA

Party 2 NOTARY MUSSO,
ROSEMARY

200602240000
90800

02/24/2006
02:31:04

JACKSON
KELLY B

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

200603060001
02620

03/06/2006
08:12:08

KREBS
MELISSA JO

NOTARY ALABAMA
MUNICIPAL
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

200603060001
02610

03/06/2006
08:07:57

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEE, RIKKI S

200603140001
17600

03/14/2006
08:30:10

GAMMON
MARY F

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200603070001
06660

03/07/2006
01:26:08

JONES
NANCY L

NOTARY TRINITY
UNIVERSAL
INSURANCE

200603150001
21850

03/15/2006
03:56:19

JOHNSON
JESSICA
MICHELLE

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200603150001
21910

03/15/2006
04:05:15

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CAIOLA,
PAMELA V

200603100001
12680

03/10/2006
08:41:43

DELONG
LINDA FAYE

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200603200001
27550

03/20/2006
10:36:36

GONZALEZ
JOSE B

NOTARY TRINITY
UNIVERSAL
INSURANCE


