Instrument #	Criteria F		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
	Date Heddiada	ramo	T dity Holo	200 1900	outer Hame	Book	- ugo	Mapbook	Mapr ago	T ilot rtolololloo	Description
200601030000 11670	01/03/2006 11:38:49	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KESTER, CAROL						
200601090000 2790	01/09/2006 11:09:35	HITCHCOCK CARLEEN M		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
00601100000 4580	01/10/2006 08:11:24	HOLLEY AMY MICHELLE		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
00601050000 8440	01/05/2006 11:44:16	GOSSETT LAURA BETH		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
200601110000 8630	01/11/2006 10:49:28	HAUCK KERRY LEE		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
200601120000 9960	01/12/2006 10:15:01	DEANE ELESA H		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
200601190000 29010	01/19/2006 08:33:17	KNIGHTON LISA T		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
00601250000 9970	01/25/2006 09:13:59	HUTCHINSON RAMONA		NOTARY	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND #21 DDDKI0891						
200601250000 39900	01/25/2006 08:52:48	JOHNSON JOE JR		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
200601250000 20860	01/25/2006 11:54:21	HAYES TONYA		NOTARY	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA						
200601260000 2570	01/26/2006 10:07:19	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROULAINE, BILL						
200601260000 3720	01/26/2006 01:44:46	KINNELL MARY BETH		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
200602030000 6760	02/03/2006 12:18:22	KENNEDY PATRICK E		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
00602060000 7760	02/06/2006 07:56:31	GRAVITT LARRY D		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
00602060000 8510	02/06/2006 10:23:35	IRWIN ANGELA R		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
200602080000 55410	02/08/2006 02:07:01	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHEATWOOD, REBECCA W						

200602220000 85800	02/22/2006 01:06:55	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCNAMEE, DONNA			
200602220000 85810	02/22/2006 01:14:28	HENLEY SHEILA C		NOTARY	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA			
200603020000 98060	03/02/2006 08:43:09	GRAY KENNETH F JR		NOTARY	TRINITY UNIVERSAL INSURANCE			
200603020000 98920	03/02/2006 11:48:01	FAULL WILLIAM T II		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY			
200602240000 90680	02/24/2006 02:07:24	GUARANTEE COMPANY OF NORTH AMERICA USA	Party 2	NOTARY	MUSSO, ROSEMARY			
200602240000 90800	02/24/2006 02:31:04	JACKSON KELLY B		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
200603060001 02620	03/06/2006 08:12:08	KREBS MELISSA JO		NOTARY	ALABAMA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE CORPORATIO N			
200603060001 02610	03/06/2006 08:07:57	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEE, RIKKI S			
200603140001 17600	03/14/2006 08:30:10	GAMMON MARY F		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY			
200603070001 06660	03/07/2006 01:26:08	JONES NANCY L		NOTARY	TRINITY UNIVERSAL INSURANCE			
200603150001 21850	03/15/2006 03:56:19	JOHNSON JESSICA MICHELLE		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY			
200603150001 21910	03/15/2006 04:05:15	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CAIOLA, PAMELA V			
200603100001 12680	03/10/2006 08:41:43	DELONG LINDA FAYE		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY			
200603200001 27550	03/20/2006 10:36:36	GONZALEZ JOSE B		NOTARY	TRINITY UNIVERSAL INSURANCE			